
 
 

3 Doncaster Road, Mirrabooka, Western Australia 6061 
P (08) 9207 4666 F (08) 9207 4677 E info@myvista.com.au 

Stirling Ethic Aged Homes Association Inc trading as MYVISTA - ABN 75 833 218 709 

 

 
 
 

MYVISTA is a not-for-profit aged care provider.  Donations assist MYVISTA to enhance services and are tax deductible. 
 

Government Funded CDC FEE SCHEDULES  

All prices with GST free 

Clinical Care (Registered Nurse) 

Weekday AM  $128.55/hr 

Weekday PM  $147.83/hr 

Weekday Night $147.83/hr 

Saturday $192.83/hr 

Sunday $224.96/hr 

Public Holiday $257.10/hr 

 

Personal Care/ Respite/ Social Support (Multi-skilled Support Worker) 

Weekday AM $73.60/hr 

Weekday PM  $84.64/hr 

Weekday Night $84.64/hr 

Saturday $110.40/hr 

Sunday $128.8/hr 

Public Holiday $184.00/hr 

 

Physiotherapy Service 

Physiotherapy Initial Assessment Charge as per invoice 

Physiotherapy Ongoing Treatment Charge as per invoice 

 

Gardening/ Maintenance/ Domestic Cleaning/Transport 

Domestic Cleaning Service – MYVISTA $73.60/hr (Minimum 2hrs per service) 

Domestic Cleaning Service – Other Provider Charge as per invoice 

Gardening Service – MYVISTA $73.60/hr (Minimum 2hrs per service) 

Gardening Service – Other Provider   Charge as per invoice 

Maintenance Charge as per invoice 

Transport/ Mileage  Charge as per invoice 

 

Services & Purchase Equipment 

Purchase Equipment Charge as per invoice 

 

Care & Package Management Fees 

Services Level Care Management Fee Daily Package Management Fee Daily 

Level 1 $5.63 $4.22 

Level 2 $9.90 $7.42 

Level 3 $21.54 $16.16 

Level 4 $32.65 $24.49 

 
 

If cancellation is less than 24 hours, you will be charged scheduled hours of services. 

This schedule of fees is for services provided by MYVISTA and does not apply if utilising brokerage suppliers, 

contractors and to private consumers.  

Staff pay rate, penalties and allowance are calculated by Schads Award. 

Prices will be effective from 1st July 2023. 
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